)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5710

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST1

Date: saturday, April 1, 2023

Home: 10 (13U) WFC Earthquakes

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Ting Park 02

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 10 (13U) NCFC Gold HSFV

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (13U) WFC Earthquakes

No. Name
10 Pavel Krashutski

11 Pedro Figueiredo
12 Adithya Gangu

14 Sameer Kakar

15 Ryan Hamill

16 Rory Pegram

17 Tyler Merrill

21 Nicolas Muehlbauer
22 Travis Stafford

23 Jayden Pizzella

24 Adrian Ware

25 Krish Pammi Theageeswar
27 Major Graf

30 Quentin Davis

04 Adom Pitsnogle

44 Tyler Howard

05 Harnoor Lobana
07 Camden Roy

77 Savith Srirangam

09 Alexander Simmons

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Jonas Vassey

10 Alejandro Sanchez

Hernandez
11 Carter Jobes

12 David Braaten

13 Owen Taylor

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (13U) NCFC Gold HSFV
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

14 Garrett Weingarten

17 Maxon Schaeffer

02 Alexander Bartley

04 Mason Smith

06 Matthew Costa

07 Jakob Torres

08 Randy Galarza Hernandez

09 Albert Rankin

93 Christian Anderson

s1
s3
s4
S5

S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




